Division 2 Fri 16th Feb 2024 00:00 Winner: Home
Board Rating Eastbourne 3 \%

1(B) 1840
2(W) 1810
3(B) 1782
4 (W) 1709
Adjustment

Average 1786

Last update David Fryer Sun 18th Feb 2024 10:16. Reported by David Fryer Sun 18th Feb 2024

Carpenter, Paul] 1-0
Reddie, Michael ] Y2-%
Pannett, Matthew 1-0
Tompsett, Tadeusz 1 - 0
2:2
1% - 2%

Sussex University Rating

Buchwald, Felix
Redford, Matthew
Greening, Jamie
Fawcett, James

1800
1688
1678
1521

1672

10:16. Verified By Hooman Honarvarmahalati Sun 18th Feb 2024 17:52



